Original for Recipient / Duplicate for Supplier

Your Vodafone bill

Every 3000 sheets of paper cost us a tree. Let's conserve.
SMS ACT GOGREEN to 199 (toll free) to get your bills on email only.

www.vodafone.in

Invoice No : 14IMH06000261409 | Bill Period : 01.06.20 to 30.06.20
Bill Date : 01.07.20 | Your Plan : RED Entertainment
Description of Service . Telecommunications
Pay your bill in a Click!
Simply scan the below QR code from any
MR. SACHIN AGARWAL Vodafone No 1 9890270620 Banking or Payment App to pay from the
Alternate ContactNo ~ : 9960231304 respective bank or wallet
BRIDGESTONE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Account No © 115374028
MONTVERT SEVILLE CO OP HSG SOC No. of Connections i1
FL NO-1203 BLDG NO-F SR NO-181 182 DATTA Customer GST No
MANDIR ROAD WAKAD Place of Supply : Maharashtra
PIMPRI CHINCHWAD WAKAD State Code .97
B Amount Due
Previous - A . ‘;22?{ b Rs 470.82 Total Amount
Balance Payment Adjustments Bill Period Payable After
f— = 16 Jul 2020

- -
Rs 470.82 Rs 470.82 Rs 0.00 Rs 470.82

Due Date
16 Jul 2020

Rs 520.82

Please note the new due date for your Vodafone bill is 16.07.2020. Pls pay before due date to avoid any late payment fee. Pay previous balance, if any, immediately to avoid disconnection.

Summary of Charges Current Bill Perigd
s

One Time Charges 0.00 1_year Amazon Prime
+ Monthly Charges 399.00
Usage Charges 000 atnoextracoston

« Call Charges ooo  RED Postpaid

« Conference Call Charges 0.00

« SMS Charges 0.00

+ Mobile Internet Charges 0.00 Starts at Y399

« National Roaming Charges 0.00

« International Roaming Charges 0.00 amazonprime

« Value Added Service Charges 0.00
Discounts 0.00 5. y/
Other Credits / Charges 0.00 Visit MyVodafone app / '
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 /
+ Taxable Value 399.00
+ Tax 71.82
+ Charges for this bill period 470.82 * Offe subjectto change S e VERC Lo
Four Hundred Seventy Rupees and Eighty Two Paise Imp: Cheque / DD should be payable’toVodafone Number 9890270620.

For making payment using Unified Payment interface, your VPA ID VMSL9890270620@HSBC

&% Many ways to pay your Vodafone Bill

Online '
Visit the 'Quick Bill Pay' section on www.vodafone.in :
SMS QUICKPAY to 199(toll free). OR Log on to My Vodafone App I
and pay using your credit card, debit card or netbanking. :

Unified Payment Interface

Pay your bill using UPI payment mode from your Banks mobile
Application. Your VPA ID for bill payment is mentioned above

Direct Debit ! Vodafone Stores
Give standing instructions to automatically debit the bill amount I Walk in to your nearest Vodafone Store and pay by cash (at kiosk),
from your bank account or credit card. To sign up for Direct Debit, call : credit card or debit card. You can also drop your cheque in the
199, visit your nearest Vodafone Store or log on to www.vodafone.in. , payment drop box.
Keep your family safe and secure while using the internet, especially children & young adults. Get tips at https://www.vodafone.in/parental-control
To find out your Nearest Payment Centre , SMS Store<Space>Pincode to 199 (toll free)

Vodafone Idea Limited The Metropoliton, FP No. 27, Survey no. 21, 1st Floor, Wakdewadi, Old Mumbai Pune Highway, Shivaji Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra- 411003
HSN Code :9984 | Vodafone Idea GST No : 27AAACB2100P1ZX | CIN:132100GJ1996PLC030976
Regd. Office: SumanTower, Plot No 18, Sector no 11, Gandhinagar 382011, Gujarat -Tel + 91 79 6671 4000 Fax +91 79 2323 2251, www.vodafone.in

(Formerly Idea Cellular Limited) An Aditya Birla Group & Vodafone Partnership pg1of4



Your Usage Details

MR. SACHIN AGARWAL

Bill Period
01.06.20 to 30.06.20

Vodafone No
9890270620

Pulse Rate

VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds

Dynamic Credit Limit
Rs 5500 (for details refer page 2)

RED Entertainment

With this plan, you get:

v/ Free Talktime : Unlimited Mins (Home & Roam Local+STD)

v/ Free SMS: 100 SMS (Home & Roam)
v/ Free Internet Quota : 40 GB

Your Postpaid Plan

Call Ratfes L{)cal S.»TD SMS Rates

(@ Home Circle) Rs/Min:Sec Rs/Min:Sec

Incoming Free Free Outgoing

Outgoing Local

To Vodafone Mobile 0 0 STD

To Other Mobile 0 0 International

To Landline 0 0 |Mobile Internet Rates
Video Calls 3

Browsing without pack (2G/3G)

Rs/SMS

0.25

0.25

5

Rs/10KB
0.0048/0.0048

Above tariff details do not include any VAS tariffs, Roaming Charges, SMS/Call to special numbers, special promo packs or special promo features like Family & Friends, CUG, etc For further details on international
www.vodafone.in

call rates, visit

Security deposit will be refunded within 60 days of closure of the account, beyond which, we will pay you an interest of 10% per annum on the deposit.

Your Security Deposit
. Rs 0.00
with us
Last 6 Months Bill History
Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
Rs 470.82 Rs 470.82 Rs 470.82 Rs 482.62 Rs 482.62 Rs 470.82
Note : Payment details under Last 3 Payments section doesn't include any payments towards the deposit
Monthly Charges Rental Period  Units Charge
per Unit
Plan Rental - RED Entertainment 01.06.20 to0 30.06.20
Total
Call Charges Usage
Min:Sec
Local 771:00
STD 122:00
Total 893:00
Conference Call Charges Usage
Min:Sec
Local 53:00
Total 53:00
SMS Charges Usage
SMS
SMS Local 12
SMS National 3
Total 15
Mobile Internet Charges Usage Usage
KB MB
Internet Usage 17763560 17347.23
Data Conversion: 1 MB=1,024 KB| 1 GB= 1,024 MB
Total 17763560 17347.23

Taxable values
Total Charges for the Bill Period (before tax)

Total

Last 3 Payments

04-Apr-20 02-May-20
Rs 482.62 Rs 482.62

Charges Discounts
Rs Rs
399.00 0.00
399.00 0.00
Free Usage Charged Usage
Min:Sec Min:Sec
771:00 0:00
122:00 0:00
893:00 0:00
Free Usage Charged Usage
Min:Sec Min:Sec
53:00 0:00
53:00 0:00
Free Usage Charged Usage
SMS SMS
12 0
3 0
15 0
Free Usage Charged Usage
MB MB
17079.37 267.86
17079.37 267.86

03-Jun-20
Rs 470.82

Net Charges
Rs

399.00
399.00
Charges
Rs

0.00
0.00

0.00

Charges
Rs

0.00
0.00

Charges
Rs

0.00
0.00
0.00

Charges
Rs

0.00

0.00

Rs
399.00

399.00
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Your Usage Details

MR. SACHIN AGARWAL

Vodafone No
9890270620

Bill Period
01.06.20 to 30.06.20

Pulse Rate
VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds

Dynamic Credit Limit
Rs 5500 (for details refer page 2)

Tax

State GST @ 9.00%
Central GST @ 9.00%
Total

No Tax is payable on Reverse Charge

Charges for this bill period

Total Charges for this bill period (Including Tax)
Total

SMS BILL to 199 (toll free) for bill information

Rs
35.91
35.91

71.82

Rs
470.82
470.82
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ltemised Calls

MR. SACHIN AGARWAL

Bill Period Vodafone No

01.06.20 to 30.06.20 9890270620

Mobile Internet Charges
Mobile Internet (Usage in KB)
Date

01/06/20
02/06/20
03/06/20
04/06/20
05/06/20
06/06/20
07/06/20
08/06/20
09/06/20
10/06/20
11/06/20
12/06/20
13/06/20
14/06/20
15/06/20
16/06/20
17/06/20
18/06/20
19/06/20
20/06/20
21/06/20
22/06/20
23/06/20
24/06/20
25/06/20
26/06/20
27/06/20
28/06/20
29/06/20
30/06/20

Total

Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet
Internet

Pulse Rate
VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds

Usage
in KB

275330
712920
572790
1565440
932330
479940
763540
746720
659240
1143390
754170
1462490
912500
105650
287100
138390
578850
654510
568350
394450
566190
1377720
324970
261370
245070
102380
159900
56330
560
960970

17763560

SMS BILL to 199 (toll free) for bill information

Charges
Rs

0**
0**
o**
o**
o**
0**
0**
0**
o**
o**
o**
0**
0**
0**
o**
o**
o**
0**
0**
0**
o**
o**
o**
0**
0**
0**
o**
o**
o**
0**
0.00

**indicates calls at discounted rate
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