

MR. SACHIN AGARWAL

MANDIR ROAD WAKAD

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD WAKAD

**BRIDGESTONE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED** 

FL NO-1203 BLDG NO-F SR NO-181 182 DATTA

MONTVERT SEVILLE CO OP HSG SOC

### Your Vodafone bill

Every 3000 sheets of paper cost us a tree. Let's conserve. SMS ACT GOGREEN to 199 (toll free) to get your bills on email only.

Invoice No : 14IMH06000261409

Bill Date : 01.07.20

Description of Service : Telecommunications

Bill Period: 01.06.20 to 30.06.20

Your Plan: RED Entertainment

 Vodafone No
 : 9890270620

 Alternate Contact No
 : 9960231304

 Account No
 : 115374028

No. of Connections : Customer GST No :

Place of Supply : Maharashtra

State Code : 27



#### Pay your bill in a Click!

Simply scan the below QR code from any Banking or Payment App to pay from the respective bank or wallet





Please note the new due date for your Vodafone bill is 16.07.2020. Pls pay before due date to avoid any late payment fee. Pay previous balance, if any, immediately to avoid disconnection.

Summary of Charges	Current Bill Period Rs
One Time Charges	0.00
+ Monthly Charges	399.00
Usage Charges	0.00
<ul><li>Call Charges</li></ul>	0.00
<ul> <li>Conference Call Charges</li> </ul>	0.00
<ul><li>SMS Charges</li></ul>	0.00
<ul><li>Mobile Internet Charges</li></ul>	0.00
<ul> <li>National Roaming Charges</li> </ul>	0.00
<ul> <li>International Roaming Charges</li> </ul>	0.00
<ul> <li>Value Added Service Charges</li> </ul>	0.00
Discounts	0.00
Other Credits / Charges	0.00
Miscellaneous Charges	0.00
+ Taxable Value	399.00
+Tax	71.82
+ Charges for this bill period	470.82

Four Hundred Seventy Rupees and Eighty Two Paise



Imp: Cheque / DD should be payable to Vodafone Number 9890270620.
For making payment using Unified Payment interface, your VPA ID VMSL9890270620@HSBC

## Many ways to pay your Vodafone Bill



#### Online

Visit the 'Quick Bill Pay' section on www.vodafone.in SMS QUICKPAY to 199(toll free). OR Log on to My Vodafone App and pay using your credit card, debit card or netbanking.



#### Direct Debit

Give standing instructions to automatically debit the bill amount from your bank account or credit card. To sign up for Direct Debit, call 199, visit your nearest Vodafone Store or log on to www.vodafone.in.



### **Unified Payment Interface**

Pay your bill using UPI payment mode from your Banks mobile Application. Your VPA ID for bill payment is mentioned above



### **Vodafone Stores**

Walk in to your nearest Vodafone Store and pay by cash (at kiosk), credit card or debit card. You can also drop your cheque in the payment drop box.

Keep your family safe and secure while using the internet, especially children & young adults. Get tips at https://www.vodafone.in/parental-control

To find out your Nearest Payment Centre SMS Store<Space>Pincode to 199 (toll free)

Vodafone Idea Limited The Metropoliton, FP No. 27, Survey no. 21, 1st Floor, Wakdewadi, Old Mumbai Pune Highway, Shivaji Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra- 411003

HSN Code: 9984 | Vodafone Idea GST No: 27AAACB2100P1ZX | CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976

Regd. Office: SumanTower, Plot No 18, Sector no 11, Gandhinagar 382011, Gujarat -Tel + 91 79 6671 4000 Fax +91 79 2323 2251, www.vodafone.in

## Your Usage Details

### **MR. SACHIN AGARWAL**

Bill Period	Vodafone No	Pulse Rate	Dynamic Credit Limit
01.06.20 to 30.06.20	9890270620	VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds	Rs 5500 (for details refer page 2)

Your Postpaid Plan								
RED Entertainment	Call Rates (@ Home Circle)	Local Rs/Min:Sec	STD Rs/Min:Sec	SMS Rates	Rs/SMS			
With this plan, you get:	Incoming	Free	Free	Outgoing				
Free Talktime : Unlimited Mins (Home & Roam Local+STD)	Outgoing			Local	0.25			
✓ Free SMS : 100 SMS (Home & Roam)  ✓ Free Internet Quota : 40 GB	To Vodafone Mobile	0	0	STD	0.25			
,	To Other Mobile	0	0	International	5			
	To Landline	0	0	Mobile Internet Rates	Rs/10KB			
	Video Calls	3		Browsing without pack (2G/3G)	0.0048/0.0048			

Above tariff details do not include any VAS tariffs, Roaming Charges, SMS/Call to special numbers, special promo packs or special promo features like Family & Friends, CUG, etc For further details on international call rates, visit www.vodafone.in

Your Security Deposit with us Rs 0.00	Security deposit will be refunded within 60 days of closure of the account, beyond which, we will pay you an interest of 10% per annum on the deposit.
---------------------------------------	--

Last 6 Months Bill History					Last 3 Payments			
Jan-20	Feb-20	Mar-20	Apr-20	May-20	Jun-20	04-Apr-20	02-May-20	03-Jun-20
Rs 470.82	Rs 470.82	Rs 470.82	Rs 482.62	Rs 482.62	Rs 470.82	Rs 482.62	Rs 482.62	Rs 470.82

 $Note: Payment\ details\ under\ Last\ 3\ Payments\ section\ doesn't\ include\ any\ payments\ towards\ the\ deposit$ 

Monthly Charges	Rental Period	Units	Charge per Unit	Charges Rs	<b>Discounts</b> Rs	Net Charges
Plan Rental - RED Entertainment	01.06.20 to 30.06.20			399.00	0.00	399.00
Total				399.00	0.00	399.00
Call Charges			Usage	Free Usage	Charged Usage	Charges
			Min:Sec	Min:Sec	Min:Sec	R
Local			771:00	771:00	0:00	0.00
STD			122:00	122:00	0:00	0.00
Total			893:00	893:00	0:00	0.00
Conference Call Charges			Usage	Free Usage	Charged Usage	Charges
_			Min:Sec	Min:Sec	Min:Sec	R
Local			53:00	53:00	0:00	0.00
Total			53:00	53:00	0:00	0.00
SMS Charges			Usage	Free Usage	Charged Usage	Charge
			SMS	SMS	SMS	R
SMS Local			12	12	0	0.00
SMS National			3	3	0	0.00
Total			15	15	0	0.0
Mobile Internet Charges	Us	sage	Usage	Free Usage	Charged Usage	Charge
		КВ	MB	MB	MB	R
Internet Usage	17763	560	17347.23	17079.37	267.86	0.00
Data Conversion: 1 MB = 1,024 KB   1 GB = 1,024 MB						
Total	17763	5560	17347.23	17079.37	267.86	0.00
Taxable values						Rs
Total Charges for the Bill Period (before	tax)					399.00
Total						399.00

# Your Usage Details

## **MR. SACHIN AGARWAL**

<b>Bill Period</b> 01.06.20 to 30.06.20	<b>Vodafone No</b> 9890270620	Pulse Rate VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds	<b>Dynamic Credit Limit</b> Rs 5500 (for details refer page 2)	
Tax				Rs
State GST @ 9.00%				35.91
Central GST @ 9.00%				35.91
Total				71.82
No Tax is payable on Reverse Charg	ge			
Charges for this bill pe	eriod			Rs
Total Charges for this bill period (Including Tax)				470.82
Total				470.82

## **Itemised Calls**

## MR. SACHIN AGARWAL

Bill Period	Vodafone No	Pulse Rate
01.06.20 to 30.06.20	9890270620	VF 2 VF 60 Seconds and VF 2 Others 60 Seconds

Mobile Internet Charges			
Mobile Internet (Usage in KB)			
Date		Usage in KB	Charges Rs
01/06/20	Internet	275330	0**
02/06/20	Internet	712920	0**
03/06/20	Internet	572790	0**
04/06/20	Internet	1565440	0**
05/06/20	Internet	932330	0**
06/06/20	Internet	479940	0**
07/06/20	Internet	763540	0**
08/06/20	Internet	746720	0**
09/06/20	Internet	659240	0**
10/06/20	Internet	1143390	0**
11/06/20	Internet	754170	0**
12/06/20	Internet	1462490	0**
13/06/20	Internet	912500	0**
14/06/20	Internet	105650	0**
15/06/20	Internet	287100	0**
16/06/20	Internet	138390	0**
17/06/20	Internet	578850	0**
18/06/20	Internet	654510	0**
19/06/20	Internet	568350	0**
20/06/20	Internet	394450	0**
21/06/20	Internet	566190	0**
22/06/20	Internet	1377720	0**
23/06/20	Internet	324970	0**
24/06/20	Internet	261370	0**
25/06/20	Internet	245070	0**
26/06/20	Internet	102380	0**
27/06/20	Internet	159900	0**
28/06/20	Internet	56330	0**
29/06/20	Internet	560	0**
30/06/20	Internet	960970	0**
Total		17763560	0.00